Catalog # 80943-SU
PAR30LN/LED/9W/FL35/D/E/40K

Sunlite 80943 LED PAR30 Long Neck
Recessed Light Bulb, 9 Watt, (75W EQ),
850 Lm, Medium E26 Base, Dimmable,
UL Listed, 35 Degrees Beam Angle,
4000K Cool White, 1 Pack

High Efficiency

DESCRIPTION:
Bulb, 11 Watt (75W Equivalent), 850 Lumens, Medium (E26)
Base, Dimmable, UL Listed

FEATURES:

= UPGRADE TO LED - These dimmable 9 watt PAR30 long
neck LED bulbs are an energy efficient replacement for 75
watt incandescent bulbs. They have a medium (E26) base
and remain cool to the touch even when lit. They are

. 3 b\ }#fi /q

instant-on at full 850 lumen brightness. = =
= SAVE ENERGY - Get the same light output of a 75 watt § % /

incandescent bulb while saving 87% on electricity. The —

annual energy cost is a low $1.08 (Based on 3 hours/day at
$0.11 per/kWh).

= [ONG LIFE SPAN - With an average life span of 25,000
hours you'll need to replace hard to reach bulbs less often.
Perfect for recessed lighting, track lighting, and other
indoor lighting fixtures with a 35 degrees of beam angle.

= COOL WHITE LIGHT - At 4000K the lighting temperature
of these cool white LED fixtures provide a comforting glow
in bedrooms, living rooms, home theaters or anywhere you
want to set relaxed mood. 84 CRI.

= THE SAFER CHOICE - These indoor bulbs are UL Listed
for damp location installation. Ideal for both residential and
commercial use.

744 Clinton Street Brooklyn, NY, 11231 | 718.768.7000 Sunlite.com



http://sunlite.com

SPECIFICATIONS:

Bulb Shape

Average Rated Hours
Finish

Base

Average Life Span Years
Dimmable

Material

Watis

Volts

Equivalent Wattage
LED Chip Manufacturer
Power Factor
Temperature

Lumens Brightness

Color Rendering Index CRI
R9 Rating

cBCP

Emiited Color

Color Temperature Kelvin
Beam Angle

Safety Rating Mark

UL Rated Enclosed Fixtures
Energy Star

Energy Star Number

DIMMABLE

PAR30

25000

Frosted

Medium Screw (E26)
23

Yes

PBT & Aluminum

9

120

75

2835

0.8

-20 to 407

850

84

14

2361

Cool White
4000K

35°

UL Listed - Damp Location

Yes
Yes
2399089

MOL (in)
Diameter (in)

Package Dimension (in)

Package Weight (Ib)

Case Unit Rate
Pack Size

Item UPC
Warranty Years
Package Type
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4.41
3.74
(W) 4.9 (H) 4 (D) 4
0.45

6

1
653703809434
3

Box
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